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Nombre de dossards: 11

Nom

HIOT
FOUQUET
MAIZA
MONGE
BILLE
HUREL--
ROQUES
RICHARD
LATOUPIE
HUC
HENRY
LAURENT
BROSSARD

IN

iVE.NC

Prénom

Amaury
Augustin

Oscar
Rayan
Remi

Marius
Lucas
Mathias
Kenzo
Anthony
Anais

Dossard

1966
1959

1954
1952
1996

1925
1939
1942
1918
1988
1991

Sexe

M
M

< Z

L L L

Catégorie

Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

SHELL PACIFIC MEGARANDO 2022

Classment KIDS RACE BENJAMINS
03/09/2022 - DEVA

Megarando
# date de

Catégorie naissance Tours
07/01/2011 6
2 29/03/2010 6
3 28/07/2011 6
4 06/10/2010 6
5 30/03/2011 6
6 21/09/2011 6
7 28/11/2010 6
8 20/12/2011 5
9 11/12/2011 4
10 05/03/2010 2
1 27/07/2011 0

Boucle
1

0:05:44
0:05:45

0:05:58
0:05:57
0:06:29

0:06:42
0:06:50
0:07:31
0:07:48
0:07:03

Boucle
2

0:05:52
0:06:00

0:05:59
0:05:53
0:06:49

0:06:43
0:06:38
0:07:43
0:06:45
0:08:14

KIDS RACE BENJAMINS Page 1

Boucle
3

0:06:09
0:05:48

0:05:45
0:05:50
0:06:46

0:06:54
0:06:50
0:07:58
0:07:11

Boucle
4

0:05:34
0:05:51

0:06:28
0:06:08
0:06:44

0:06:29
0:08:21
0:08:21
0:07:48

Boucle
5

0:05:58
0:06:16

0:06:09
0:06:14
0:07:12

0:07:51
0:07:49
0:08:32

Boucle
6

0:05:56
0:06:11

0:06:14
0:05:51
0:07:03

0:08:12
0:07:36

Pénalité

0

120

O O O O O O

Temps

0:35:13
0:35:51

0:36:33
0:37:53
0:41:03

0:42:51
0:44:04
0:40:05
0:29:32
0:15:17
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